
Carry Kegs – 2.4 litre (4 pints approx)
Fully re-usable Keg supplied in

either “stone” or “translucent brown” with matching manual pressure Cap

Unprinted
Minimum plain quantity:    49 Kegs

Printing
Minimum print quantity:    343 Kegs
Initial order film/screen:   £50.00 (one-off charge)
Max. print area:     65mm H x 180mm W
Max. number of print colours:   1 (per side)
Second side printed:
343 – 1,029                                      add £0.16 per Keg
1,372+                                              add £0.14 per Keg

Delivery (Mainland UK):
Orders under 245 Kegs:    £20.00
Orders of 245 Kegs and over:   Free

* Kegs palletised in layers of 49, and multiples thereof.  
  Full pallets are 7 layers high (343 Kegs)
  
All prices exclude VAT.

Smart T’s Ltd 19 Mill Road Hawley Kent DA2 7RY
Tel: 01322 280089 sales@t-shirt.uk.com www.t-shirt.uk.com

49
98
147
196
245
294
343
686+
1,029+
1,372+
2,401+
3,430+
5,145+
5,488+

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
£1.67
£1.59
£1.55
£1.42
£1.39
£1.38
£1.37
p.o.a.

£2.16
£1.80
£1.67
£1.61
£1.58
£1.56
£1.49
£1.41
£1.39
£1.27
£1.25
£1.24
£1.23
p.o.a. 

O
ct

 2
01

3

minimum order


