

Carry Kegs – 2.4 litre (4 pints approx)

Fully re-usable Keg supplied in either "stone" or "translucent brown" with matching manual pressure Cap

Quantity *	Price per Keg (unprinted)	Price per Keg (inc. 1 col one side only)
49 minimum order	£2.16	n/a
98	£1.80	n/a
147	£1.67	n/a
196	£1.61	n/a
245	£1.58	n/a
294	£1.56	n/a
343	£1.49	£1.67
686+	£1.41	£1.59
1,029+	£1.39	£1.55
1,372+	£1.27	£1.42
2,401+	£1.25	£1.39
3,430+	£1.24	£1.38
5,145+	£1.23	£1.37
5,488+	p.o.a.	p.o.a.

Unprinted

Minimum plain quantity: 49 Kegs

Printing

Minimum print quantity: 343 Kegs

Initial order film/screen: £50.00 (one-off charge)
Max. print area: £50.00 (one-off charge)

Max. number of print colours: 1 (per side)

Second side printed:

343 – 1,029 add £0.16 per Keg 1,372+ add £0.14 per Keg

Delivery (Mainland UK):

Orders under 245 Kegs: £20.00
Orders of 245 Kegs and over: **Free**

^{*} Kegs palletised in layers of 49, and multiples thereof. Full pallets are 7 layers high (343 Kegs)



